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ELENCO DEGLI ALUNNI CHE POSSONO  
ENTRARE ANTICIPATAMENTE 

 
A.S. 2010/2011 

 
MEZZOGORO SC. INF. 

 
 

N° COGNOME    E   NOME SEZ. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
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AMATI 
CAMATTARI 
MARABINI 
RAMPIN 
RIZZI  
STELLA 
TRESOLDI 

GAIA 
CRISTIAN 
MICHELE 
FRANCESCA 
SIMONE 
MARGHERITA 
TOMMASO 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

 
 

 
 
 

 LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA 
                    Ines  Cavicchioli 
 

 
 
 
 
 


